NMJ Series
5.2kVDC Isolated 1W DC/DC Converters
KDC_NMJ.H01 Page 1 of 6
For full details go to
Contact Factory
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise2
Efficiency
(Min.)
Isolation
Capacitance MTTF1
V V mA mV p-p % pF kHrs
NMJ0505SC 5 ±5 ±100 40 60 3.0 4950
NMJ0509SC 5 ±9 ±55 30 65 3.0 3832
NMJ0512SC 5 ±12 ±42 20 65 3.0 2770
NMJ0515SC 5 ±15 ±33 20 65 3.0 1903
NMJ1205SC 12 ±5 ±100 40 60 3.0 3688
NMJ1209SC 12 ±9 ±55 30 65 3.0 3029
NMJ1212SC 12 ±12 ±42 20 65 3.0 2324
NMJ1215SC 12 ±15 ±33 20 65 3.0 1682
NMJ0303SAC 3.3 3.3 303 70 66 3.0 13780
NMJ0503SAC 5 3.3 303 60 64 3.0 13460
NMJ0505SAC 5 5 200 50 68 3.0 13360
NMJ0509SAC 5 9 111 50 72 3.0 12700
NMJ0512SAC 5 12 83 50 71 3.0 11490
NMJ0515SAC 5 15 66 50 71 3.0 9980
NMJ1205SAC 12 5 200 50 69 3.0 8447
NMJ1209SAC 12 9 111 50 73 3.0 8176
NMJ1212SAC 12 12 83 50 73 3.0 7660
NMJ1215SAC 12 15 66 50 74 3.0 6950